

Æ

T.P.(C) No. 202 OF 2003
ITEM No.29

Court No. 3

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.202/2003

SUREKHA NAGRATH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

AMIT NAGRATH

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)(With Office Report)

Date : 28/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Alok Bachawat, Adv.
Mr. A.P.Dhamija, Adv.
Mr. A. Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Anjali Doshi, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.
Mr. L.P.Singh,adv.
Mr. A.P.Jain, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let petitioner take fresh steps for service on the unserved respondents within three weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master
Court Master